10

11

12
13
14
15
16

17

18

19

20

Dishy Rishi’s discount dishes
Mains
Beef lasagne with fries & mixed salad
Vegetable lasagne with fries & mixed salad (V)
Beer battered cod, triple cooked chips, peas & homemade tartare sauce
Scampi & fries served with, peas & homemade tartare sauce
Ham, egg & chips served with garden peas
Bangers & mash with seasonal vegetables & onion gravy

Grilled 8oz sirloin steak with triple cooked chips, grilled mushrooms, grilled
tomatoes, salad & a peppercorn sauce

Homemade pie of the day with mash potato, seasonal vegetables & gravy

WMYC burger with bacon & cheese in a brioche bun, served with fries, salad
& homemade coleslaw

Grilled chicken burger in a brioche bun, served with fries, salad &
homemade coleslaw

Falafel burger with halloumi in a brioche bun, served with fries, salad &
homemade coleslaw (V)

Baked Jacket Potato

served with salad & homemade coleslaw
Cheese (V)

Tuna & red onion

Prawn Marie Rose

Heinz baked beans (V)

Add cheese to Heinz baked beans

Salads

Chicken Caesar salad with anchovies

Goat cheese, olive & red onion salad with balsamic vinegar (V)
Greek salad with feta & capers (V)

Buffalo mozzarella & tomato salad with roquette & pesto (V)

£9.95

£9.95

£12.95

£10.95

£8.25

£8.25

£18.50

£8.25

£11.95

£11.50

£9.95

£8.25
£8.25
£8.50
£8.25
£0.45

£9.95

£8.25

£8.25

£8.25



21
22
23
24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Sandwiches

On a choice of white or wholemeal bread (please specify), served with crisps,
salad & homemade coleslaw

Ham salad

Cheese & tomato (V)

Tuna & red onion

Prawn Marie Rose

Egg & cress (V)

Grilled steak & caramelised onion ciabatta

Club sandwich with fried egg

Tuna melt in a white baguette

Brie & caramelised onion melt (V)

Extras

Bowl of chips (V)

Bowl of cheesy chips (V)

Bowl of triple cooked chips (V)

Desserts

Chocolate brownie with chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce & fresh berries.
Sticky toffee pudding with toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream and fresh berries.
Vanilla pannacotta with fresh berries & raspberry coulis

Summer berry Eton mess

Bread & butter pudding with raspberry sorbet

Trio of cheese served with biscuits, chutney, grapes & celery

Trio of ice creams & sorbets (please specify)

Ice cream: Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, mint choc, slated caramel
Sorbet: Raspberry, Mango & passion fruit, lemon

£6.40
£6.40
£6.40
£6.70
£6.40

£10.95

£9.95

£8.25

£8.25

£2.30

£2.75

£2.75

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.75

£7.95

£4.50

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please write on your order form or discuss

with our staff



