

Dishy Rishi's discount dishes

<u>Mains</u>

1	Beef lasagne with fries & mixed salad	£9.95
2	Vegetable lasagne with fries & mixed salad (V)	£9.95
3	Beer battered cod, triple cooked chips, peas & homemade tartare sauce	£12.95
4	Scampi & fries served with, peas & homemade tartare sauce	£10.95
5	Ham, egg & chips served with garden peas	£8.25
6	Bangers & mash with seasonal vegetables & onion gravy	£8.25
7	Grilled 8oz sirloin steak with triple cooked chips, grilled mushrooms, grilled tomatoes, salad & a peppercorn sauce	£18.50
8	Homemade pie of the day with mash potato, seasonal vegetables & gravy	£8.25
9	WMYC burger with bacon & cheese in a brioche bun, served with fries, salad & homemade coleslaw	£11.95
10	Grilled chicken burger in a brioche bun, served with fries, salad & homemade coleslaw	£11.50
11	Falafel burger with halloumi in a brioche bun, served with fries, salad & homemade coleslaw (V)	£9.95
12 13 14 15 16	<u>Baked Jacket Potato</u> served with salad & homemade coleslaw Cheese (V) Tuna & red onion Prawn Marie Rose Heinz baked beans (V) Add cheese to Heinz baked beans	£8.25 £8.25 £8.50 £8.25 £0.45
	<u>Salads</u>	
17	Chicken Caesar salad with anchovies	£9.95
18	Goat cheese, olive & red onion salad with balsamic vinegar (V)	£8.25
19	Greek salad with feta & capers (V)	£8.25
20	Buffalo mozzarella & tomato salad with roquette & pesto (V)	£8.25

Sandwiches

On a choice of white or wholemeal bread (please specify), served with crisps, salad & homemade coleslaw

	Salad & Homemade colesiaw	
21	Ham salad	£6.40
22	Cheese & tomato (V)	£6.40
23	Tuna & red onion	£6.40
24	Prawn Marie Rose	£6.70
25	Egg & cress (V)	£6.40
26	Grilled steak & caramelised onion ciabatta	£10.95
27	Club sandwich with fried egg	£9.95
28	Tuna melt in a white baguette	£8.25
29	Brie & caramelised onion melt (V)	£8.25

<u>Extras</u>

30	Bowl of chips (V)	£2.30
31	Bowl of cheesy chips (V)	£2.75
32	Bowl of triple cooked chips (V)	£2.75

32 Bowl of triple cooked chips (V)

Desserts

33	Chocolate brownie with chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce & fresh berries.	£5.95
34	Sticky toffee pudding with toffee sauce, vanilla ice cream and fresh berries.	£5.95
35	Vanilla pannacotta with fresh berries & raspberry coulis	£5.95
36	Summer berry Eton mess	£5.95
37	Bread & butter pudding with raspberry sorbet	£5.75
38	Trio of cheese served with biscuits, chutney, grapes & celery	£7.95
39	Trio of ice creams & sorbets (please specify) Ice cream: Vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, mint choc, slated caramel Sorbet: Raspberry, Mango & passion fruit, lemon	£4.50

If you have any allergies or dietary requirements, please write on your order form or discuss with our staff